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(6r. 1<0.[Applicant Name Age Mobile Email [Gender _ [DOB c
' 1|Harshal Dahule 20 8767992736 |harshaldahule476@gmail.com _ |Female |14-01-2006
2|Pavan Vyankati Chintalwar 23 9325296012 |pawanchintalwar@gmail.com [Male 1
3|Tekam Piyush Anandrao 19 9579475892 |tekampiyush34@gmail.com lMale \17—07—2006
4|Sahil Dnyaneshwar Gedam 19 7972691563 |sahilgedam79@gmail.com lMaIe ?9-04«2006
5|Pranjali Dilip Mangar 19 7620507587 [Female [19-08-2006 /20 z
6|Trupti Chaukhunde 19|N/a lchoukhundetrupti@gmail.com ]Female R 2/7/2008| 10/7/2025 15.45
7|Nandini Gawhare 19(N/a gawharedhivaru@gmail.com \Female ‘16~09-2006 | 10/7/2025 15:48
8[Punam Durge 19|N/a Bdurge62 @gmail.com lFemaIe 1/8/2006[ 10/7/202517:12
9|Kashish Bhattalwar 20 7020621419 kashishbhattalwar@gmail.com  |Male ll7—12~2005 | 10/7/2025 17:42
10[Himanshu pada 19 9325315837 |himanshupada909 @gmail.com lMale 6/5/2006| 10/7/2025 17:43|
11|Kishor Dhurve 21 8080947922 Male [ 1/1/2005‘ 10/8/2025 2:46|
12|Anjan Rapartiwar 19|N/a anjanrapartiwar@gmail.com Male \14—02-2007 \ 10/8/2025 2:48
13|Khushi Madavi 20 8265045059|Khushimadavi2005@gmail.com |Female |25-07-2005 | 10/8/2025 2:50
14|Mr. Om Jorgalwar 21 7083812260 Male [19-05-2004 | 10/8/2025 3:03|
15|5ayali namdev madavi Madavi 18 8830424101 |Female [18-03-2007 | 10/8/2025 3:04|
16(Dayaram Meshram 40|N/a dayameshram56@gmail.com  |Male [29-09-1985 | 10/8/2025 307/
17|Anjali Mangru Bogami 20 8830821038anjalibogami@gmail.com [Female [28-06-2005 | 10/8/2025 3-08|
18|Raju Pungati 18|N/a rajupungati203@gmail.com [Male | 7/3/2007] 10/8/2025 3:11|
19|Shubhangi chandu atram 19 9209537161|shubangiatram15@gmail.com |Female |15»07»2006 l 10/8/2025 3:11)
20|Rakesh Talandi 24 8275851041 [male [ 9/3/2001] 10/8/2025 3:26)
21|Varun Naitam 18 9421839282 [male [27-10-2007 | 10/8/2025 3:33|
22|Ketan Suresh Malode 19 7588142951 ‘Male ‘ 6/12/2006\ 10/8/20253 33.‘1
23|Ramju Gawade 19 9423718646 |Male | 1/12/2006| 10/8/2025 3:47|
24|ajay gawade 21|N/a gawadeajay43@gmail.com lMale l 1/4/2()04\ 10/8/2025 3:48
25|Gaurav Usendi 20[(N/a gauravusendi416@gmail.com lMale \ 7/4/2005\ 10/8/2025 5:37|
26|CHHAGAN USENDI 25 9309314682 |chhaganusendi@gmail.com [Male [21-09-2000 | 10/8/2025 5:44|
27|Apeksha Gajanan Kunghadkar 19 9209781141 [Female | 12/11/2006| 10/8/2025 6:12|
28|Sanika Dahelkar 18|N/a Sanikadahelkar@gmail.com lFemale [16—09~2007 \ 10/8/2025 8:161
29|Naresh Nagesh Gurusing 19|N/a nareshgurusing@gmail.com [male [24-12-2006 | 10/8/2025 11:13]
30|Janvi Kanchawar 21 9405972732 [Female  [26-05-2004 [ 10/8/2025 13:10]
31|Ankanna Karu 23|N/a ankannakaru2002@gmail.com ]Male l20-02-2002 l 10/8/2025 14:47}
32|Vikram Dahale 9356818609 [N/a n/a [ 10/8/2025 15:36]
33|Shreya Biyyapu 22 9404128726|shreyabiyyapu@gmail.com \Female 115—07—2003 \ 10/8/2025 16:59|




34|Bandu Chaitu Gawade 21 9405827480 |jainigawade0@gmail.com Male | 2/11/2004] 10/8/2025 17:19|
35[Pornima dilip keram 19 8329740124 |kerampornimall@gmail.com Female 24-07-2006 | 10/9/2025 1:17\
36[shankar Veladi 18|N/a $94099584@gmail.com Male 30-04-2007 | 10/9/2025 3:06|
37[Jay Dobale 20 8010323152 |jaydobale @gmail.com Male 19-05-2005 | 10/9/2025 10:19|
38[Jay Manoj Dobale 20 8767252352 |jaydobaleee@gmail.com Male 19-05-2005 | 10/9/2025 10:44]
39[Tanuja_Bhimanwar 19 8459843174 Female  [30-06-2006 | 10/9/202511:34
| 4a0[Hashima Duga 21 7499983883 Fernale |22-01-2005 | 10/9/2025 12:14|
| 41[Rina Bhoyar 20 9511272155 |Female  [26-12-2005 | 10/9/2025 15:51|
[ 42[suresh Ramsing kumare 28|N/a sureshkumare750@gmail.com | Male T 9/4/1997 10/10/2025 819
| 43]Gauriyogesh kolte 19 9322328220 Female 5/9/2006 10/10/2025 8:29|
[ 44|Vaishnavi Kawado 19 8830177198 Female 30-04-2006 10/10/2025 13:47\
[ 45Jagruti Chokhare 20|N/a Jagrutichokhare @gmail.com Female 8/11/2005 10/11/2025 5:27|
[ 46|Namita wasudev alam Namita Alam 21|N/a namitaalam@gmail.com Male 5/1/2005] 10/11/2025 6:051
| 47|sarang Meshram 35 7972696014 Male 16-06-1990 | 10/11/2025 6:47|
48|Hasina 18|N/a drswetacollegedhanoral23@gmailFemale 13-05-2007 | 10/11/2025 7:26J
49|Payal Mohanda 19|N/a Mohandapayu@gmail.com Female 12/9/2006] 10/11/2025 7:27J
50|{Harshal Madavi 20 9552635922 Male 14-01-2006 l 10/11/2025 7:2\
51|NAGESH MOHURLE 23 9390354820 Male [13-12-2002 | 10/11/2025 7:38
52|Sunil Kulyeti 22 9359602363 [Male |19-08-2003 | 10/11/2025 8:12
53[Kailas sai sidam 20 7498831601 |kailassidam74 @gmail.com [Male [30-08-2005 | 10/11/2025 10:14
54|Pornima Urete 19[N/a Uretepornima@gmail.com ]Female 7/1/20071 10/11/2025 11:34
55|Ankush Kalyami 22|N/a ankushkalyamil66@gmail.com |Male [20-04-2003 | 10/11/202512:01
[ 56[Rahul Sunke 18 8767118417 |Male | 8/3/2007|  10/11/202514:12
57|Padma Arke 19|N/a padmaarake @gmail.com Female 18-09-2006 ] 10/12/2025 1:10
58|{Nitin Ghatbandhe 36 9764609291 Male 25-11-1989 | 10/12/2025 1:42
59|Priyanka Holi 23 8830204836 Female 14-08-2002 | 10/12/2025 8:17
60|Monali Halami 19 8262947596 Female 14-09-2006 | 10/12/202511:19
61|Chandani Mandal 26|N/a ranimandal930@gmail.com Female  |30-05-1999 [ 10/12/2025 13:46)
62| Asmit Subhash Kambale 19|N/a asmit3840@gmail.com Male 7/11/2006| 10/17/2025 3:4@
63[Apoorva Kavira) 20 O[apoorvakavirajl194@gmail.com  [Female 18-03-2005 l 10/22/2025 2:06)
64]{Anuyit Ajt Paul 19 9404375203 |paulanujit71@gmail.com Male 13-02-2007 | 10/22/2025 5:47|
65|Rushali Bagmare 18|N/a rushalibagmare72@gmail.com  |Female 25-06-2007 10/31/2025 11:3ﬂ
1 661Chandan Kumare 19|N/a chandankumareA0@gmail.com |Male 11/8/20061 11/1/2025@
[- 571;)(3“.( JB]N/a pratikchanne58 @gmail com Male 6/6/2001\ 11/5/2025 Azlll




/. 68|Siddharth Rikkula 18 9028920647 Male 8/5/2007| 11/5/2025 8:46
/ 69|Gayatri Sanjay kunghadkar 20 8605315781 Female 25-06-2005 11/6/2025 13:59
70|Karishma Palikondawar 21 9767052812 |Palikondawark@gmail.com Female 11/8/2004 11/6/2025 14:05
71|Vishnu Sudula 18(N/a vishnusudula215@gmail.com Male 22-08-2007 11/6/2025 14:21
72|Kajal Mahendra khobe 20 8379029530|riteshkhobe353@gmail.com Female 5/5/2005 11/6/2025 14:29
73|Dimpal Kokode 20 8010428569 Female 18-04-2005 l 11/6/2025 14:5ﬂ
74|Roshani Gurnule 20|N/a gurnuleroshani777@gmail.com _|Female 28-11-2005 | 11/6/202515:16
75|Sneha yashavant govardhan 20 9322607783|Snehagovardhan94@gmail.com [Female 22-10-2005 ] 11/6/2025 15:20
76|Vanashri Sherki 18|N/a vanashrisherki48 @gmail.com Female 2/6/2007‘ 11/7/2025 3:07
77|Janvi Mallesh kanchawar 21[N/a amirgedam1@gmail.com Female 26-05-2004 l 11/7/2025 7:02
78|Vaishnavi Dambaji Bhandekar 22 9309228359 Female 7/7/2003l 11/7/2025 14:39
79|Sudarshan Gurudas Ghadse 21 8010201195 |ghadsesudarshan@gmail.com Male 13-05-2004 1 11/7/2025 15:52
80|Khushi Mangal Madavi 18[N/a madavikhushiO7 @gmail.com Female 11/4/20071 11/8/2025 4:05
81/Sakshi Dudhabale 20[N/a sakshidudhabale775@gmail.com |Female 18-09-2005 | 11/8/2025 13:27
82‘§hubhangi Shrirang 20|N/a shubhangicshrirang@gmail.com |Female | 6/4/2005| 11/9/2025 12:24
83| Nikhil Sherkure 20|N/a nikhilsherkure3@gmail.com Male [28-12-2005 | 11/9/2025 14:39
“84|Aniket Mahajan 19 9579065209 |aniketmahajan206@gmail.com _[Male [25-04-2006 | 11/10/2025 3:25
85| Arba) Mustfa Shaikh 24 9309516801 |aftabsk371@gmail.com llMale 7\24-02-2001 \\ 11/10/2025 14:42
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